60m horden
Reeks:1

as~wnNPRE

60m horden
Reeks:1

Ok~ wnNERE

60m horden
Reeks:1
1
2
3

80m horden
Reeks:1
1
2
3

80m horden
Reeks:2

A WDNE

60 meter
Reeks:1

A OWNPRE

60 meter
Reeks:2

A WNPRE

0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:21
4553 Gintertaelle Jill
4446 Heymans Hannelore
4451 Heyvaert Nona
5566 Praet Julie
5598 Vaeyens Jessy
0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:21
2093 Spits Jasper
1795 Priem Victor
608 LEFEBVRE MARTIN
114 Coupez Alessio
2459 Van Hoof Wout
1916 Van Riet Bert
0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:21
7159 Heyvaert Luca
7043 De Naeyer Emma
7976 Van Zegbroeck Augustine
0, 84m Min Heren Uur=15:05
5127 Binst Julien
5892 Serré Ruben
4706 Van Acker Lander
3974 Mazebo Florent
0, 84m Min Heren Uur=15:05
4063 Mordue Lucas*
3973 Malice Noah
3957 Diame Ismael
4054 Taghret Badr
Ben Dames Uur=15:06
1005 Walschaers Marieke
1420 Spits Fé
1281 Van Riet Lotte
2054 Reynaerts Leen
2355 De Bolle Febe
Ben Dames Uur=15:06
1074 De Temmerman Maartje
895 Van Acker Lize
1012 De Clippeleer Elien
1709 Breynaert Merel

Lg,"" kc‘é
<Rc

7

KAAG
LEBB
LEBB
RCG

VITA

OEH
AVR
RRCB
OSGA
VS
EA

LEBB
ZA
MACW

EA
DAC
ZA
ATH

RCB
ATH
IAAC
RESC

ACHL
OEH
EA
RCT
ACG

ACG
ZA
ACHL
ACP
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12.12
12.59
13.52
13.98
15.06

10.75
11.91
12.26
12.63
12.80
14.02

9.83
9.93
10.74

13.00

13.07

17.13
NA

15.41
16.35
16.56
17.07

9.63
9.76
10.20
10.62
NG

10.48
10.76
11.02
11.26

04
05
05
04
04

04
04
04
05
04
05

02
02
02

02
02
03
02

03
03
03
03

06
06
07
06
o7

07
07
06
o7



60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:1

OOk, WNPRE abhwWNERE OO wWNPRE OO, WNERE A WOWNRE as~rownNBRE

arwNPRE

7766
680

6646
7144
9001

7143
6884
9004
8175

4553
4290
4451
4570
5438
5566

5265
4571
4572
3651
5595
4766

2093
1346
293
1640
2459
607

7159
7043
7976
7249
7042
6921

4855
5127
3974
4063
5892

Ben Heren

Van Esbroeck Toon
Capozzi Loris
Vermeulen Yarne
Moerenhout Oskaar
SPITS TIMO

Ben Heren

Depoortere Xando
Heirman Liam

DE TEMMERMAN SEM
Deschamps Rube

Pup Dames

Gintertaelle Jill
Baert Anais
Heyvaert Nona
Loenders La-my
Lambert Helena
Praet Julie

Pup Dames

Van Weyenberg Febe
Seghers Ellen
Seghers Lotte
Longle Celia

Penne Naomi
Moerenhout Floore

Pup Heren

Spits Jasper
T'siobbel Maxime
Lequeux Romain
Deplorez Tim

Van Hoof Wout
Mathe Julian*

Min Dames

Heyvaert Luca
De Naeyer Emma

Van Zegbroeck Augustine

Seghers Evy
De Naeyer Marie
Van Driessche Xanthe

Min Heren

Van Campenhout Siebe
Binst Julien

Mazebo Florent
Mordue Lucas*

Serré Ruben

Uur=15:06

Uur=15:06

Uur=15:07

Uur=15:07

Uur=15:15

Uur=15:16

Uur=15:21

LEBB
IAAC
ZA
EA
OEH

EA
ZA
NA
AZW

KAAG
LAT
LEBB
OEH
VAC
RCG

VITA
OEH
OEH
ACLE
VITA
EA

OEH
ZA
ACLE
ZA
VS
RCB

LEBB
ZA
MACW
OEH
ZA
KAAG

LEBB
EA
ATH
RCB
DAC

9.
9.
9.
10
10

9.
10
11
11

9.
9.
9.
10
10
10

9.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

© © © O o

N

10.
10.

11

11.
11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

70
80
85
.03
.54

91

.99
.23
.37

28
68
68
.04
.22
.49

95

89
91
94
11
15

.07
.20
.26
.79
.85

G

74
96
.06
16
57
81

71
72
88
96
00

06
06
06
06
08

06
07
08
06

04
05
05
05
05
04

04
05
05
05
05
04

04
04
04
05
04
04

02
02
02
03
03
03

02
02
02
03
02



80 meter

Reeks:2

O wWNE

300 meter

Reeks:1

as~wnNPRE

300 meter

Reeks:1

abhwnN R

300 meter

Reeks:2

A WNBE

600 meter

Reeks:1

O©CoOoO~NOOOPS~WNE

600 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

OO wWNRE

O~ wWNER

5806
4375
3957
4867
4706
9002

7159
7976
7042
7400
6902

4855
5639
5752
5538
4375

4063
3974
4666
3957

895

1005
2355
2054
1074
1707
898

1012
9005

7766
7683
680

7144
9001
6884

5438
3311
5265
3651
4766
5595

Min Heren Uur=15:

De Prins Michaél
Capozzi Giosue

Diame Ismael

Verhelst Pieter

Van Acker Lander

VAN ZEGBROECK LANCELOT

Min Dames Uur=16:

Heyvaert Luca

Van Zegbroeck Augustine
De Naeyer Marie

Binst Louise

Lambert Marie

Min Heren Uur=16:

Van Campenhout Siebe
Geys Ignace

Gerain Jonas

Wauters Jonas
Capozzi Giosue

Min Heren Uur=16:

Mordue Lucas*
Mazebo Florent
Dirckx Simon
Diame Ismael

Ben Dames Uur=17:

Van Acker Lize
Walschaers Marieke
De Bolle Febe
Reynaerts Leen

De Temmerman Maartje
HEMELS Kirby
Pardaens Rani

De Clippeleer Elien
PARDAENS ROMEE

Ben Heren Uur=17:

Van Esbroeck Toon
Hellemans Dawit
Capozzi Loris
Moerenhout Oskaar
SPITS TIMO
Heirman Liam

Pup Dames Uur=17:

Lambert Helena
Folie Lola

Van Weyenberg Febe
Longle Celia
Moerenhout Floore
Penne Naomi

21

RAM
IAAC
TAAC
RAM
ZA
NA

11

LEBB
MACW
ZA
EA
VAC

15

LEBB
RAM
ACG
ACP
IAAC

15

RCB
ATH
RAM
IAAC

14

ZA
ACHL
ACG
RCT
ACG
ACP
ZA
ACHL
ZA

15

LEBB
LEBB
IAAC
EA
OEH
ZA

19

VAC
UAC
VITA
ACLE
EA
VITA

11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

44,
45,
.25
49.
52.

47

43.
45.
45,
47,
49,

44,
46.
47 .
48.

60
08
09
28
45
87

10
55

88
88

74
00
64
72
90

84
52
44
87

2'09.
2'09.
2'10.
2'23.
2'24,
2'25.
2'26.
2'31.
2'38.

2'01.
2'10.
2'11.
2'11.
2'19.

2'21

3'49,
3'54,
4'07.
4'15,
4'19.
4'24,

34
94
43
o7
27
56
86
16
91

79
00
93
98
08

.04

32
14
85
48
78
58

02
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
03
02
03

02
02
03
02
03

03
02
02
03

07
06
o7
06
07
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
08
07

05
05
04
05
04
05



1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

A WNRE A WOWNRE as~rownNBRE

~No o~ WNRE

2995
293
607
1359
1113

7763
7256
6902
7043

4564
4706
5174
9002

7766
6646
680

7144
9001
6884
8175

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

speerwerpen 4009

Reeks:1

OO~ wWNERE

A WNRE

arwNPRE

4451
4446
4570
5566
4571
3651
4460

4063
4855
5319
9002

7227
7400
8414
7249
7943

Pup Heren Uur=17:21

Zairi Noam
Lequeux Romain
Mathe Julian*
Pardaens Rune
Cockheyt Joeri

Min Dames Uur=17:15

Boniver Alice
Liefooghe Jo-Anne
Lambert Marie

De Naeyer Emma

Min Heren Uur=17:19

Lievens Lucas

Van Acker Lander

Penne Robin

VAN ZEGBROECK LANCELOT

Ben Heren Uur=14:33

Van Esbroeck Toon
Vermeulen Yarne
Capozzi Loris
Moerenhout Oskaar
SPITS TIMO
Heirman Liam
Deschamps Rube

Pup Dames Uur=15:12

Heyvaert Nona

Heymans Hannelore
Loenders La-my

Praet Julie

Seghers Ellen

Longle Celia

Van Campenhout Nienke

Min Heren Uur=14:27

Mordue Lucas*

Van Campenhout Siebe
Verdickt Bo

VAN ZEGBROECK LANCELOT

Min Dames Uur=14:36

Deplorez Silke
Binst Louise

Van Petegem Rania
Seghers Evy

Vinck Yana

ACP
ACLE
RCB
ZA
RIEM

ACP
DUFF
VAC
ZA

ZA
ZA
ACP
NA

LEBB
ZA
IAAC
EA
OEH
ZA
AZW

LEBB
LEBB
OEH
RCG
OEH
ACLE
LEBB

RCB
LEBB
VITA
NA

ZA
EA
ACME
OEH
VITA

3'14.
3'29.
3'30.
3'31.
3'44,

3'10.
3'31.
3'34.
3'36.

3'21.
3'32.
3'39.
3'44,

.81m
.80m
.53m
.36m
.10m
.95m
.37m

NN WWWWW

.22m
.06m
.06m
.03m
.O3m
.00m
GP

RPRrRRrRRR

9.24m
8.61m
6.33m
5.14m

25.52
22.35
20.23
19.33
10.81

03
75
72
56
97

36
23
42
60

64
58
65
07

m
m
m
m
m

04
04
04
05
04

02
03
03
02

02
03
02
03

06
06
06
06
08
o7
06

05
05
05
04
05
05
05

03
02
03
03

02
02
02
03
03



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

4553
9003
4446
4451
5265
5438
4460
5595

O~NOOTHAWNBE

speerwerpen 4009
Reeks:1

1 4063
2 5127
3 4666
4 4700
5 4054
6 3973
7 3957
8 5538
9 4706
1

verspringen
Reeks:1

2093
293
2459
1795
608
114
607
1916
1113

O©CoO~NOOOPS~WNE

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

7976
7249
6921
7943
8414

arowNBRE

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

1012
1707
1005
1420
2054
2104
1709
895

O~NO UL WNRE

Pup Dames Uur=15:30
Gintertaelle Jill KAAG
WALSCHAERS PAULIEN NA
Heymans Hannelore LEBB
Heyvaert Nona LEBB
Van Weyenberg Febe VITA
Lambert Helena VAC
Van Campenhout Nienke LEBB
Penne Naomi VITA

Min Heren Uur=15:15
Mordue Lucas* RCB
Binst Julien EA
Dirckx Simon RAM
Baert Seppe LAT
Taghret Badr RESC
Malice Noah ATH
Diame Ismael IAAC
Wauters Jonas ACP
Van Acker Lander ZA
Capozzi Giosue IAAC

Pup Heren Uur=17:04
Spits Jasper OEH
Lequeux Romain ACLE
Van Hoof Wout VS
Priem Victor AVR
Lefebvre Martin RCB
Coupez Alessio 0SGA
Mathe Julian* RCB
Van Riet Bert EA
Cockheyt Joeri RIEM

Min Dames Uur=16:10

Van Zegbroeck Augustine MACW

Seghers Evy OEH
Van Driessche Xanthe KAAG
vinck Yana VITA
Van Petegem Rania ACME
Ben Dames Uur=16:18
De Clippeleer Elien ACHL
HEMELS Kirby ACP
Walschaers Marieke ACHL
Spits Fé OEH
Reynaerts Leen RCT
Praet Lise RCG
Breynaert Merel ACP
Van Acker Lize ZA

A, Ddboooo

31.
30.
29.
27.
22.
22,
21.
21.
16.

9.

|l el ol WWWWWwwWwwhrph

ADhOOOOON

.25m
.63m
.22m
.31m
.25m
.18m
.10m
.08m

77m
47m
83m
14m
60m
21m
75m
33m
23m
96m

.29m
.07m
L77m
.70m
.66m
.52m
.39m
.31m
.19m

.36m
.25m
.20m
.15m
.10m

.05m
.91m
.57m
.38m
.18m
.96m
.61m
.21m

04
04
05
05
04
05
05
05

03
02
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04

02
03
03
03
02

06
06
06
06
06
07
07
o7



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

OCoO~NOOTA~,WNBE

OCoO~NOOA~WNE

6646
7143
7144
7766
680

7683
6884
9001
8175

4290
4553
4451
4570
5566
4446
4572
4571
4766
3651
5595
4460
5265

2093
293
2459
114
1795
608
1640
1113
1916

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

O©CoOoO~NOOUA~, WNERE

1707
2054
1012
1005
1420
1074
2104
2355
895

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O©CoO~NOOOPA~WNLE

5892
3973
4867
4063
4054
3957
4375
4706
9002

Ben Heren

Vermeulen Yarne
Depoortere Xando
Moerenhout Oskaar
Van Esbroeck Toon
Capozzi Loris
Hellemans Dawit
Heirman Liam
SPITS TIMO
Deschamps Rube

Pup Dames

Baert Anais
Gintertaelle Jill
Heyvaert Nona
Loenders La-my
Praet Julie
Heymans Hannelore
Seghers Lotte
Seghers Ellen
Moerenhout Floore
Longle Celia

Penne Naomi

Van Campenhout Nie
Van Weyenberg Febe

Pup Heren

Spits Jasper
Lequeux Romain
Van Hoof Wout
Coupez Alessio
Priem Victor
Lefebvre Martin
Deplorez Tim
Cockheyt Joeri
Van Riet Bert

Ben Dames

HEMELS Kirby
Reynaerts Leen

De Clippeleer Elie
Walschaers Marieke
Spits Fé

De Temmerman Maart
Praet Lise

De Bolle Febe

Van Acker Lize

Min Heren

Serré Ruben

Malice Noah
Verhelst Pieter
Mordue Lucas*
Taghret Badr

Diame Ismael
Capozzi Giosue

Van Acker Lander
VAN ZEGBROECK LANC

Uur=16:15

ZA
EA
EA
LEBB
IAAC
LEBB
ZA
OEH
AZW

Uur=16:24

LAT
KAAG
LEBB
OEH
RCG
LEBB
OEH
OEH
EA
ACLE
VITA
nke LEBB
VITA

Uur=16:21

OEH
ACLE
VS
O0SGA
AVR
RCB
ZA
RIEM
EA

Uur=16:29

ACP
RCT
n ACHL
ACHL
OEH
je ACG
RCG
ACG
ZA

Uur=17:12

DAC
ATH
RAM
RCB
RESC
TAAC
IAAC
ZA
ELOT NA

29.
24,
22.
20.
20.
19.
18.

14
9.

NNNNNWWWWWWWW

GO NN~N~N00OWOo

24.
20.
18.
18.
17.

14

12.
10.

6.

RPRRrRRPRPRRRRR

62m
20m
61m
91m
09m
85m
45m
.46m
09m

.78m
.66m
.64m
.57m
.28m
.23m
.09m
.03m
.78m
.66m
.64m
.62m
.54m

.02m
.13m
.07m
.96m
.58m
.48m
.35m
.98m
.17m

41m
90m
91m
54m
75m
.02m
89m
83m
85m

.50m
.35m
.35m
.35m
.35m
.25m
.25m
.15m
.15m

06
06
06
06
06
06
o7
08
06

05
04
05
05
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
04

04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
05

06
06
06
06
06
07
07
o7
o7

02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03



verspringen
Reeks:1

1005
1420
1281
1012
2054
1709
2104
895

~N~No o~ WNRE

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

7227
7976
8414
7400
7249

abwN R

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

2093
2459
1113
1330
608
1640

OO, WNE

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1
1
5806
4867
5639
4666

3957
4054
4375
4063

Ben Dames

Walschaers Marieke
Spits Fé

Van Riet Lotte

De Clippeleer Elie
Reynaerts Leen
Breynaert Merel
Praet Lise

Van Acker Lize

Min Dames

Deplorez Silke

Van Zegbroeck Augu
Van Petegem Rania
Binst Louise
Seghers Evy

Pup Heren

Spits Jasper

Van Hoof Wout
Cockheyt Joeri
Vander Schueren Ar
Lefebvre Martin
Deplorez Tim

Min Heren

RAM
De Prins Michaél
Verhelst Pieter
Geys Ignace
Dirckx Simon

RCB
Diame Ismael
Taghret Badr
Capozzi Giosue
Mordue Lucas*

Uur=16:

n

Uur=16:

stine

uur=17:

tuur

Uur=17:

46.

46.

59

ACHL
OEH
EA
ACHL
RCT
ACP
RCG
ZA

55

ZA
MACW
ACME
EA
OEH

01

OEH
VS
RIEM
ZA
RCB
ZA

32

32

83
IAAC
RESC
IAAC

NNNWWWW

N

10
9.
8.
7.
6.

39.
37.
33.
31.
28.
26.

.82m
.39m
.30m
.01m
.95m
.95m
.68m

G

.38m
14m
18m
36m
70m

59m
70m
58m
34m
28m
47m

06
06
o7
06
06
07
o7
07

02
02
02
02
03

04
04
04
05
04
05
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